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BIB#ORDER SEED PTSTEAM
   0 Dartmouth College  5    3.00DLOUHY, Alexa

   0 Colby College  7    4.00HASKELL, Mardene

   0 University Of Denver  8    4.00HUEBNER, Monica

   0 University Of Denver  1    1.00KOMSIC, Andrea

   0 Montana State University  3    2.00LYCHE, Benedicte

   0 University Of Utah  6    3.00MOHAGEN, Julie

   0 University Of Vermont  2    1.00MOLTZAN, Paula

   0 Dartmouth College  9    5.00MOORE, Kelly

   0 University Of Denver 10    5.00NORBYE, Tuva

   0 University Of Vermont  4    2.00ST-GERMAIN, Laurence

  11 University Of Utah 11   11.00REMME, Roni

  12 Plymouth State University 12   12.00EINARSDOTTIR, Freydi

  13 University Of Colorado 13   13.00CHRISTENSEN, Nora

  14 Williams College 14   14.00HUNSAKER, Hannah

  15 Montana State University 15   15.00MCCARTHY, Jocelyn

  16 Univ Of New Hampshire 16   16.00FRIGON, Genevieve

  17 Univ Of New Mexico 17   17.00STAPLES, Sydney

  18 Dartmouth College 18   18.00PETERSON, Foreste

  19 University Of Colorado 19   19.00TRULSRUD, Tonje

  20 University Of Vermont 20   20.00IRWIN, Madison

  21 Univ Of New Mexico 21   21.00MYKLEBUST, Karoline

  22 Univ Of New Hampshire 22   22.00WEDSJOE, Lisa

  23 Montana State University 23   23.00GARTNER, Stephanie

  24 Middlebury College 24   24.00ATKINS, Jackie

  25 Univ Of Alaska Anchorage 25   25.00WELLS, Alix

  26 Middlebury College 26   26.00BARTLETT, Caroline

  27 University Of Utah 27   27.00FAUSA, Chloe

  28 Univ Of New Mexico 28   28.00IRWIN, Katharine

  29 Univ Of New Hampshire 29   29.00WOODHOUSE, Emma

  30 Univ Of Alaska Anchorage 30   30.00FIELD, Charley

  31 St Michaels College 31   31.00WILLASSEN, Anna

  32 University Of Colorado 32   32.00FIDJELAND, Isabella

  33 Bates College 33   33.00CHENOWETH, Kelsey

  34 Univ Of Alaska Anchorage 34   34.00LAMOUREUX, Katerine
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FRANCONIA NH

UNIVERSITY OF NH 03/10/2017

RACE#: NCAA2017-5

2017 NCAA SKIING CHAMPIONSHIPS
WOMEN'S SLALOM

DATE :TEAM LIST

BIB NAME SEED  TEAM   USSA          FIS

BATES COLLEGE
 33  33.00 BAT5987987 / 6535363  CHENOWETH, KELSEY

COLBY COLLEGE
  0   4.00 CBC5878079 / 539944   HASKELL, MARDENE

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO
 13  13.00 CU        / 426092   CHRISTENSEN, NORA
 19  19.00 CU        / 426032   TRULSRUD, TONJE
 32  32.00 CU        / 426173   FIDJELAND, ISABELLA

DARTMOUTH COLLEGE
  0   3.00 DAR5916879 / 107620   DLOUHY, ALEXA
  0   5.00 DAR6572857 / 107415   MOORE, KELLY
 18  18.00 DAR5817515 / 539678   PETERSON, FORESTE

UNIVERSITY OF DENVER
  0   1.00 DU        / 385092   KOMSIC, ANDREA
  0   4.00 DU        / 206290   HUEBNER, MONICA
  0   5.00 DU        / 426153   NORBYE, TUVA

MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE
 24  24.00 MID        / 107713   ATKINS, JACKIE
 26  26.00 MID6609687 / 107518   BARTLETT, CAROLINE

MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY
  0   2.00 MSU        / 426069   LYCHE, BENEDICTE
 15  15.00 MSU        / 107556   MCCARTHY, JOCELYN
 23  23.00 MSU        / 107562   GARTNER, STEPHANIE

PLYMOUTH STATE UNIVERSITY
 12  12.00 PSU6620201 / 255357   EINARSDOTTIR, FREYDIS

ST MICHAELS COLLEGE
 31  31.00 SMC        / 426230   WILLASSEN, ANNA

UNIV OF ALASKA ANCHORAGE
 25  25.00 UAA        / 107515   WELLS, ALIX
 30  30.00 UAA        / 107469   FIELD, CHARLEY
 34  34.00 UAA        / 107327   LAMOUREUX, KATERINE

UNIV OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
 16  16.00 UNH6547254 / 107610   FRIGON, GENEVIEVE
 22  22.00 UNH6592343 / 506523   WEDSJOE, LISA
 29  29.00 UNH6728930 / 107588   WOODHOUSE, EMMA

UNIV OF NEW MEXICO
 17  17.00 UNM        / 539735   STAPLES, SYDNEY
 21  21.00 UNM        / 425889   MYKLEBUST, KAROLINE
 28  28.00 UNM        / 539932   IRWIN, KATHARINE
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BIB NAME SEED  TEAM   USSA          FIS

UNIVERSITY OF UTAH
  0   3.00 UU        / 426160   MOHAGEN, JULIE
 11  11.00 UU        / 107583   REMME, RONI
 27  27.00 UU        / 425916   FAUSA, CHLOE

UNIVERSITY OF VERMONT
  0   1.00 UVM5901384 / 539909   MOLTZAN, PAULA
  0   2.00 UVM        / 107427   ST-GERMAIN, LAURENCE
 20  20.00 UVM        / 107044   IRWIN, MADISON

WILLIAMS COLLEGE
 14  14.00 WIL6028138 / 6535193  HUNSAKER, HANNAH
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